OruerHa equHuLa:  Lianata Teputopus
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O6mnacr:
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PV no ropure:

[ObpBECHN B1OOBE

I. UrnonuncTtHu, (02-09)

oT Tax: bsn 6op

CMbpy

Yep 6op

Ena

Myposu

[yrnacka

CMeCeHMN UrNonUCTHU

CMeCceHM UrnonMCTHO-LUMPOKONIUCTHU

. lnpokonucTHu BucokocTbonexm (11-2!
ot Tax: byk

0v6

Lep

[abbp

TpeneTtnuka

AceH

Tonona

Bpesa

Jluna

Opex

KecTteH
CmeceHu ¢ npeobnanaHune Ha Gyk
CmeceHu ¢ npeobnagaHune Ha ob6
CMeCeHM LWMPOKOSNINCTHN

CMeceHM LUIMPOKONUCTHO-UMMONUCTHN

I1l. 3a pekoHcTpyKUMS, (27-30)

ot Tax: byk

0v6

Kense rabbp.

CMeCeHM LWMPOKONINCTHN

Bcunyko WMPOKONMCTHU BUCOKOCT. (10+26)
Bcuuko BucokocTbonexu (01+10+26)
V. M3abHKOBM 3a npeBpbLuaHe. (41-45)
oT Tax: Obb

Lep

Byk

[abbp

CmeceHM LUMPOKOMUCTHM

VI. Huckoctbbnexm (47-53)
oT Tax: Obb

Lep

Byk

[abbp

Akaumsa

Kensis rabbp

CMeceHM LUMPOKOMUCTHN

Bewnuko (32+33+40+46)

110 BUJOBE HACAXJIEHW A 1 BOHUTETHU

OTUYET HA I'OPCKUS ®OH/L

kbM 31.12.2015 T
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1109684
318653
87216
139956
4547
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227275
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878381
321244
60963
20112
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21000
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18611
6448
1021
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53961
209378

20091

878381
1988065
1394155

276359

95443
92404
27719
902230

451420
10305
2959
430
1540
127075
68326
240785

3833640

96823
12706
15302
5695
325
952
1622
28101
32120

54572
12852
3670
1291
625
224
1700
5609
118

3751
295
60
6239
2937
13679
1522

234215

274192
83178
37648
23127

1602
1996
357
75838
50446

292308
153532
4281
3939
2526
550
1216
6603
349

7987
321
282
52878
7700
44394

5750

292308
566500
163241
4368
16859
37626
7998
96390

14269
155
235

14
55

11212

389
2209

744010

359194 368221 11254
114300 105523 2946

23961 9479 826

49155 59554 2425

2056 362 202

3290 1528 207
129 100

65716 55621 199é
100587 136054 2649

305422 122783 103296
124090 25996 4774
12792 14933 25287
6015 4386 4481
3627 1490 1580

476 241 41
2051 1595 1304
8397 385 6

683 605 610
4612 1423 838
1204 2957 1671

203 110 366

49759 12098 2967
16759 12575 13990
68022 40600 42683
6732 3389 2698

305422 122783 103296
664616 491004 114550
370124 436782 344488
55092 116324 99679
42169 25417 6991
19659 5853 2436

6520 5233 3326
246684 283955 232056

54058 200895 178898
1489 2155 6454

655 1002 960
29 95 280
577 425 467

38490 55381 19981
887 32470 34571
11931 109367 116185

1088798 1128681 637936
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